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o | Chmsoa‘éﬁl_%
: To the President and Member of the C:ty Council: .
Your C on Finance. Small Claims Dmsxon, to which was referred on
o, and on subsequent dates, sundry claims as follows.

(List of Denied Claimants attached to this Committee Letter)

having had the same under advisement, begs leave to report and recommend dm Your Hononbh
Body Do Nox Pass Said Chims for Payment: - _ .

“

: This recommendation was concurred in by, | - (@ viva voce vote Of@
member of the cpmmiuee (with - diss'entingvote(s)). ~
Respectfully submirted.
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Claim Number

Claimant

Denied Claims by Claim Number

Introduced To City Council

City Of Chicago

Denied Date: 09/11/2013

2008281698
2009283545
2009290962
2009292958
2009293289
2010297728
2010301918
2011303421
2011305598
2011305818
2011307726
2009307754
2011308986
2011310239
2011310569
2011310628
2011311224
2012311234
2012311235
2012311233
2011311812
2011311925
2012311811
2012313249
2012313715
2012314801
2012315454
2012315618
2011316987
2012317423
2012317469
2012317485
2012318123
2013318065
2013318519
2013318647
2012319226
2013319229

Tsaveas, Dimos

Harding, Melanie
PREMIER, STORAGE SOLUTION
DIAZ, ADOLFO A
DAHLBERG, LARS P
DURKIN, LAURA L.

Kruse, Howard

MICHIGAN AVE, CONDOMINIUMS
PEILET, DEBRA
SRINIVAS, REDDY
MACLIN, BETTY
Reynolds, Billy H
PATTERSON, MARGARET
VOCALINO, JENETTE A.
MENDEZ, NICOLETTE
RANZIERI, PATRICK J.
FIPPS, SHASKA
RABADAN, RAUL
GUZMAN, NEFTAL!
PENNER, HOWARD
MEDINA, JORGE LIZZETTE
lett, ashley

REESE, RUBY

SHIBU, ABRAHAM
NIMOCKS, MARLON
DUNLAP, ANGELA
ROWLEY, DANIEL

LONG, CHRISTOPHER
PRODANOQVIC, ALZKSA
WANICEK, ANNE
KOZOMORA, MILOS a/s/o
KRABACHER, RESSIE F
WOLKE, EDWARD
CUEBAS, VICTOR
WATKINS, MARGART
BORASH, PAUL

ERWIN, JEAN

ECKER, DANIEL

6/11/08 12:00
2/11/09 12:00
5/13/09 12:00
9/9/09 12:00 AM
11/18/09 12:00
6/9/10 1200 AM
12/8/10 1200
3/9/11 12:00 AM
6/8/11 12:00 AM
6/8/11 12:00 AM
8/30/11 12:00
9/8/11 12:00 AM
11/16/11 12:00
1/18/12 12:00
2/15/12 12:00
2/15/12 12:00
3/14/12 12:00
3/14/12 12:00
3/14/12 12:00
3/15/12 12:00
4/18/12 12:00
4/18/12 12:00
4/18/12 12:00
6/27/12 12:00
7/25/12 12:00
9/12/12 1200
10/31/12 12:00
10/31/12 12:00
1/17/13 12:00
2/13/13 12:00
2/13/13 1200
2/13/13 12:00
3/13/13 12:00
3/13/13 12:00
4/1/13 12 00 AM
4/10/13 12:00
5/8/13 12:00 AM
5/8/13 12:00 AM

Run Date: 09/06/2013 14:26 03 Run By. SWILLIAMS
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Claim Number

Claimant

Introduced To City Council

Denied Date. 09/11/2013

2013319256
2013319257
2013319817
2012320414
2013320145
2013320387
2013320390
2013320432
2013320447
2007320749
2012320790
2013320774
2013321152

BRANDYBURG, NAYISSA
PORCH, JAMES
GONDAL, RIAZ
COMPTON, SCOTT
DIMMICK, JAMES A
DEVELOPTMENT, LISEK
ACAMOVICH, HELEN S
CHRISTENSON, KENNETH D
CANTRELL, WILLIAM clo
FULTON, JOHN
HURESTON, LOUIS
HIGHTOWER, ITAVIAS S
KAPSOPOULOS, VOULA

5/8/13 12:00 AM
5/8/13 12:00 AM
6/5/13 12:00 AM
6/26/13 12:00
6/26/13 12:00
6/26/13 12:00
6/26/13 12-00
6/26/13 12.00
6/26/13 12:00
7/24/13 12:00
7/24/13 1200
7/24/13 12:00
7/24/13 12:00

Run Date: 09/06/2013 14 26 03

Run By: SWILLIAMS
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