

City of Chicago



CL2013-1981

Office of the City Clerk Document Tracking Sheet

Meeting Date:

9/11/2013

Sponsor(s):

Burke, Edward M. (14)

Type:

Claim

Title:

Denials of various small claims

Committee(s) Assignment:

Committee on Finance

	'
a	hicago, <u>09/11/2013</u>
To the President and Member of the City Council:	
/	
Your Committee on Finance. Small Claims Divis Ob 11 2008 and on subsequent d	sion, to which was referred on ates, sundry claims as follows.
	•
	• • • • • • •
(List of Denied Claimants attached to this Co	ommittee Letter)
	•
•	
having had the same under advisement, begs leave to rep	ort and recommend that Your Honorable
Body Do Not Pass Said Claims for Payment:	
	•
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
This recommendation was concurred in by	a viva voce vote of the
member of the committee (with	ssenting vote(s)).

,	
	<i>.</i> •
t	Respectfully submitted.

ψ,



City Of Chicago

Denied Claims by Claim Number

Denied Date: 09/11/2013

Claim Number	Claimant	Introduced To City Council
2008281698	Tsaveas, Dimos	6/11/08 12:00
2009283545	· Harding, Melanie	2/11/09 12:00
2009290962	PREMIER, STORAGE SOLUTION	5/13/09 12:00
2009292958	DIAZ, ADOLFO A	9/9/09 12:00 AM
2009293289	DAHLBERG, LARS P	11/18/09 12:00
2010297728	DURKIN, LAURA L.	6/9/10 12·00 AM
2010301918	Kruse, Howard	12/8/10 12:00
2011303421	MICHIGAN AVE, CONDOMINIUMS	3/9/11 12:00 AM
2011305598	PEILET, DEBRA	6/8/11 12:00 AM
2011305818	SRINIVAS, REDDY	6/8/11 12:00 AM
2011307726	MACLIN, BETTY	8/30/11 12:00
2009307754	Reynolds, Billy H	9/8/11 12:00 AM
2011308986	PATTERSON, MARGARET	11/16/11 12:00
2011310239	VOCALINO, JENETTE A.	1/18/12 12:00
2011310569	MENDEZ, NICOLETTE	2/15/12 12:00
2011310628	RANZIERI, PATRICK J.	2/15/12 12:00
2011311224	FIPPS, SHASKA	3/14/12 12:00
2012311234	RABADAN, RAUL	3/14/12 12:00
2012311235	GUZMAN, NEFTALI	3/14/12 12:00
2012311233	PENNER, HOWARD	3/15/12 12:00
2011311812	MEDINA, JORGE LIZZETTE	4/18/12 12:00
2011311925	lett, ashley	4/18/12 12:00
2012311811	REESE, RUBY	4/18/12 12:00
2012313249	SHIBU, ABRAHAM	6/27/12 12:00
2012313715	NIMOCKS, MARLON	7/25/12 12:00
2012314801	DUNLAP, ANGELA	9/12/12 12:00
2012315454	ROWLEY, DANIEL	10/31/12 12:00
2012315618	LONG, CHRISTOPHER	10/31/12 12:00
2011316987	PRODANOVIC, ALZKSA	1/17/13 12:00
2012317423	WANICEK, ANNE	2/13/13 12:00
2012317469	KOZOMORA, MILOS a/s/o	2/13/13 12:00
2012317485	KRABACHER, RESSIE F	2/13/13 12:00
2012318123	WOLKE, EDWARD	3/13/13 12:00
2013318065	CUEBAS, VICTOR	3/13/13 12:00
2013318519	WATKINS, MARGART	4/1/13 12 00 AM
2013318647	BORASH, PAUL	4/10/13 12:00
2012319226	ERWIN, JEAN	5/8/13 12:00 AM
2013319229	HOKED DANIE!	5/8/13 12:00 AM

Claim Number	Claimant	Introduced To City Council
2013319256	BRANDYBURG, NAYISSA	5/8/13 12:00 AM
2013319257	PORCH, JAMES	5/8/13 12:00 AM
2013319817	GONDAL, RIAZ	6/5/13 12:00 AM
2012320414	COMPTON, SCOTT	6/26/13 12:00
2013320145	DIMMICK, JAMES A	6/26/13 12:00
2013320387	DEVELOPTMENT, LISEK	6/26/13 12:00
2013320390	ACAMOVICH, HELEN S	6/26/13 12:00
2013320432	CHRISTENSON, KENNETH D	6/26/13 12.00
2013320447	CANTRELL, WILLIAM c/o	6/26/13 12:00
2007320749	FULTON, JOHN	7/24/13 12:00
2012320790	HURESTON, LOUIS	7/24/13 12:00
2013320774	HIGHTOWER, ITAVIAS S	7/24/13 12:00
2013321152	KAPSOPOULOS, VOULA	7/24/13 12:00